

12584

Walkers Wotsits Really Cheesy Snacks Crisps 36g x 30

Walkers Wotsits Really Cheesy Snacks 36g 30x36g

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Walkers Wotsits Snacks Really Cheesy 36g

Manufacturer	Walkers Snacks Limited (PepsiCo)
Manufacturer Product Code	300001494
Product Type	Food
Product Category	Nuts and Seeds
Storage Type	Ambient
Erudus ID	e380935de12742c888f63663c03010bc
Specification Type	Legacy



Inner Component GTIN	05000328530055
Outer Case GTIN	05000328530062



INGREDIENTS

Ingredient Declaration
Corn (Maize), Rapeseed Oil, Cheese Flavour [Whey Permeate (contains **MILK**), Dried Cheese (from **MILK**) (6%), Salt, Cheese Solids (from **MILK**), Dairy Solids (from **MILK**), Yeast Extract, Potassium Chloride, Acid (Lactic Acid), Flavour Enhancer (Disodium 5'-Ribonucleotides), Colours (Paprika Extract, Annatto Norbixin), Natural Flavouring (contains **MILK**)]

ALLERGENS

<i>Product Contains:</i>	
Celery/Celeriac	May Contain
Cereals Containing Gluten	May Contain
Barley	May Contain
Oats	No
Rye	No
Wheat (including Spelt and Khorasan)	May Contain
Crustacea	No
Eggs	No
Fish	No
Lupin	No
Milk	Yes
Molluscs	No
Mustard	May Contain
Nuts (Tree)	No
Almond nuts	No
Brazil nuts	No
Cashew nuts	No
Hazelnuts	No
Macadamia (Queensland) nuts	No
Pecan nuts	No
Pistachio nuts	No
Walnuts	No
Peanuts	No
Sesame Seeds	No
Soybeans	May Contain
Sulphur Dioxide and Sulphites	No

PRODUCT WEIGHTS	Inner Component			
	Variable Weight Consumer Item	No		
	Inner Component Weight	36 g		
	Outer Case			
	Outer Case Gross Weight	1.48 kg		
	Outer Case Net Weight	1.08 kg		
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS	Inner Component			
	Inner Component Depth	400 mm		
	Inner Component Width	140 mm		
	Inner Component Height	210 mm		
	Outer Case			
	Outer Case Depth	399 mm		
PALLET INFORMATION				
	Quantity of Cases Per Pallet Layer	10 Cases	Pallet Height	2.28 MTR
	Quantity of Layers Per Pallet	8 Layers		
	Quantity of Cases Per Pallet	80 Cases		
	Address			
	Walkers Snacks Limited (PepsiCo)			
CONTACT INFORMATION	450 South Oak Way			
	Green Park			
	RG2 6UW			
	Reading			
	United Kingdom			
	liann.troke@pepsico.com			
		07824608485		
			Commercial	
			Fiona Bradley	
			fiona.bradley@pepsico.com	

The information on the [Erudus System](#) has been supplied by the manufacturers of the products and, whilst the owners of the Erudus System take steps to ensure the information is regularly updated, they give no warranty and no guarantee that the information is accurate. Product information and ingredients may change, please always read product labels carefully in addition to using the information provided by Erudus.

We do not accept liability for any inaccuracies or incorrect information contained on this site.
Please visit <http://www.erudus.com/terms-and-conditions> for full terms and conditions.